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International Saxony Masters 2018

Tachi-Waza

M1 -66 1 Schuster, Hendrik (Schlettau)

2 Kolleßer, Tobias (Leipzig)

-73 1 Lamchenko, Denis (RUS)

2 Becke, Robert (Döbeln)

3 Böhme, Andreas (Leipzig)

3 Zhumaliycv, Gaisa (KAZ)

-81 1 Hennig, Florian (Plauen)

2 Bindel, Tim (Döbeln)

3 Veit, Amadeus (TSG Oederan)

3 Engelmann, Christian (Crimmitschau)

-95 1 Jahn, Christopher (Auma)

2 Baganz, Dirk (PSV Plauen)

3 Futak, Sandor (CPSV)

3 Eberlein, Marc (Saalfeld)

+95 1 Matej, Legeny (Bratislava)

2 Weiher, Martin (SG Weixdorf)

3 Fitzar, Tobias (SC Lotos)

3 Kluge, Thomas (Zittau)

M2 -66 1 Mankiewicz, Steffen (Lotos)

2 Hubert, Arman (Biberoch)

-73 1 Hilbig, Dirk (CPSV)

2 Koblen, Stephane (Töging)

3 Weißflog, Andreas (JC AS)

-81 1 Riedel, Michael (BSV Adorf)

2 Walther, Sven (Hoppersdorf)

-95 1 Metzler, Kai (Oederan)

2 Tanic, Ersoy (Türkei)

+95 1 Seidel, Robert (CPSV)

2 Rose, Arne (Mattenteufel Erfurt)

M3 -66 1 Schmidt, Donald (Lotos)

-73 1 Norm, Mike (Finnland)

2 Vogel, Dirk (PSV Plauen)

3 Röhr, Thorsten (Leipzig)

3 Lange, Rajko (Dresden)

-81 1 Stürz, Manfred (Crimmitschau)

2 Schult, Mario (SV Wolgast)

3 Szabo, Peter (Slovakia)

3 Horn, Christian (Budotomo)

-95 1 Boru, Matthias (Saalfeld)

2 Rodewald, Olaf (Wittenberg)

3 Pieleg, Silvio (TSV Chemnitz)

3 Binsch, Maik (Zittau)

+95 1 Garyants, Grigori (Russland)

2 Bars, Guido (Berlin)

3 Gröber, Dirk (JC BB)

3 Petzold, Andreas (Schmalkalden)

M4 -66 1 Rennhock, Jörg (Ribnitz)

2 Notzel, Werner (Berlin)

3 Brodocz, Frank (Reutlingen)

3 Zobel, Peter (Dortmund)
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-73 1 Fungk, Harald (Wittenberg)

2 Wieczorek, Karsten (Langesalze)

3 Mandel, Thomas (Ribnitz)

3 Berger, Jens (Reutlingen)

-81 1 Brunovsky, Roman (Slowakei)

2 Blankenberg, Uwe (Rostock)

3 Fürholzer, Alfred (Amstetten)

3 Swiekot, Markus (Kustusch)

-95 1 Loch, K.-Peter (Schmalkalden)

2 Wagner, Jürgen (Bochum)

2 Wagner, Jürgen (Bochum)

3 Graw, Udo (Brochum)

+95 1 Maier, Helmut (TSV Gars)

2 Klemt, Steffen (Großenhain)

3 Binsch, Andreas (Zittau)

3 Wagner, Bill (Reutlingen)

M5 -73,8 1 Löffler, Wolfgang (Bad Aibling)

2 Köcher, Heiko (JSV Werdau)

-88,8 1 Birnie, James (Oxford Judo)

2 Handl, Karl (Union Amstetten)

3 Faber, Rudolf (TVL Lindenberg)

-108 1 Kammin, Berthold (Premnitz)

M6 -103 1 Schertel, Lothar (SV Harposdorf)

F1 -67,5 1 Marketa, Markelova (CZE)

2 Weidner, Maria (SG Weixdorf)

3 Jähnke, Sandra (Hennigsdorf)

-52,9 1 Bodorowski, Doreen (Hennigsdorf)

-61,3 1 Gruber, Jasmin (Amstett)

2 Kühn, Christine (Prenzau)

3 Rößler, Nadine (Heiligenstadt)

3 Jank, Katja (Hennigsdorf)

F2 -52,9 1 Rühl, Silke (Raisdorfer TV)

-57,1 1 Peik, Clariss (Elsenfeld)

2 Sprenger, Anita (JC Dresden)

3 Weighardt, Oda (JC Ettlingen)

-63 1 Stube, Sylia (JC Halle)

2 Heidrich, Anke (Hennigsdorf)

3 Herrmann, Franziska)

Ne-Waza

F1 -58,7 1 Strube, Sylvia (SC Halle)

2 Peik, Clarissa (Elsenfeld)

3 Heidrich, Anke (Hennigsdorfer JC)

3 Sprenger, Anita (JC Arashi Dresden)

-65,2 1 Gruber, Jasmin (Union Amstetten)

2 Weidner, Maria (SG Weixdorf)

3 Marketa, Markelova (CZE)

3 Herrmann, Franziska (SV Wittenberg)

-80,1 1 Sachse, Gisela (Jsv Werdau)

2 Kralikova, Ivana (CZE)

M1 -73 1 Schuster, Hendrik (Randori Leipzig)

2 Becke, Robert (Döbelner SC)

3 Kolleßer, Tobias (Randori Leipzig)
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3 Kobler, Stephane (Töging)

-81 1 Konsakov, Aleksander (Russland)

2 Riedel, Michael (BSV Adorf)

3 Engelmann, Christian (JCC)

3 Heindl, Marco (Randori Leipzig)

+90 1 Matej, Legenh (Bratislava)

2 Seidel, Robert (CPSV)

3 Weiher, Martin (SG Weixdorf)

3 Hassani, Qudralullah (TV Lindenberg)

M2 -73 1 Nurmi, Mika (Finnland)

2 Röhr, Thorsten (RBS Leipzig)

-81 1 Schult, Mario (Motor Wolgast)

2 Szabo, Peter (Bratislava)

-90 1 Resta, Martino(TSV Markkleeberg)

2 Forster, Mike (Randori Leipzig)

3 Ersay, Tarik (Turkey)

+90 1 Garigants, Grigori (Russia)

2 Bars, Guido (Berlin)

3 Rose, Arne (Mattenteufel Erfurt)

3 Pieles, Silvio (Chemie Plemnitz)

M3 -73,8 1 Mandel, Thomas (RSV Ribnitz)

2 Löffler, Wolfgang (Bad Aibling)

3 Fungle, Harald (Wittenberg)

3 Bradocz, Frank (Reutlingen)

-82,2 1 Prunovsoy, Roman (Slowakei)

2 Fürholzer, Alfred (Amtstetten)

3 Thaker, John (England)

-108,1 1 Maier, Helmut (TSV Gars)

2 Wagner, Jürgen (PSV Bochum)

3 Graw, Udo (PSV Bochum)

3 Faber, Rudolf (TVL Lindenberg)
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